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1 TORRACO AZZURRA 2019 SETTIMO 63"09

2 RAVALLI AURORA 2019 SETTIMO 53"16

3 SQUILLARO VITTORIA 2019 USMIANI 39"10

4 BARONE SOFIA 2019 USMIANI 31"50

5 CARLINO BENEDETTA 2019 USMIANI 37"57

6 LA MACCHIA VITTORIA 2019 USMIANI 48"42

7 GARGANESE GIOIA 2019 USMIANI 61"91

1 PANZERA ATHENA 2018 SETTIMO 32"23

2 MARCHETTI CECILIA 2018 USMIANI 28"59

3 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 26"05

4 NESCI MAJA 2018 SETTIMO 25"75

5 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 25"92

6 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 26"62

7 SAVIANO SVEVA 2018 SETTIMO 32"05

8 DANERI GAIA 2018 USMIANI 33"40

1 MUSSA OLIMPIA 2017 USMIANI 31"16

2 GANDOLFI NOELIA 2017 USMIANI 29"58

3 FALZONE BEATRICE 2017 SETTIMO 29"02

4 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 22"14

5 ARNONE ANASTASIA 2017 USMIANI 28"57

6 FULGORI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 29"51

7 BRAIATI GRACE 2017 USMIANI 30"20

8 FARCITO OLGA 2017 ISEF 31"57

1 MANTIONE JAQUELINE 2016 ISEF 23"09

2 BENSAID SARA 2016 ISEF 24"75

3 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 26"65

4 MINUT ANTONIA 2016 USMIANI 27"95

5 AELENEI KATERINA 2016 SETTIMO 28"20

6 CUCCI ADELE 2016 ISEF 28"95

7 RENDO VALENTINA 2016 ISEF 29"09

8 MARINO MELISSA 2016 USMIANI 29"39

1 TINTI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 26"20

2 LANZAVECCHIA MANUELA 2015 USMIANI 25"99

3 PRINCIPATO NICOLE 2015 USMIANI 25"60

4 MORELLI OTTAVIA 2015 USMIANI 24"08

5 POLCINO EMMA 2015 USMIANI 25"56

6 MILEO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 25"61

7 PAVAL REBECCA 2015 USMIANI 26"00

8 DI PASQUALE LEILA 2015 USMIANI 27"15

Finale 30° Trofeo Sisportino 24 maggio 2025
Programma gare

DORSO FEMMINE 25m



1 RUFFA ISABELLA 2014 ISEF 23"13

2 VALLI CARLOTTA 2014 ISEF 23"00

3 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 22"40

4 STOMEO VALENTINA 2014 USMIANI 21"27

5 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 USMIANI 22"31

6 COMUNALE BENEDETTA 2014 USMIANI 22"98

7 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 23"06

8 GUGLIELMINO ALICE 2014 ISEF 23"79

3 FERRO LUCIA 2013 ISEF 55"85

4 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 48"89

5 RAMPONE ANNALISA 2013 ISEF 53"38

1 INNEO SERENA 2010 USMIANI 48"92

2 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 USMIANI 49"56

3 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 53"00

4 BUONO BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 45"20

5 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 46"34

2 MONTONATI FEDERICO 2019 USMIANI 60"50

3 RUNFOLA BRANDO 2019 USMIANI 45"95

4 CRESCENZO EDOARDO 2019 USMIANI 39"81

5 ATTIVISSIMO NICOLAS 2019 USMIANI 41"35

6 PATRIARCA LEONARDO 2019 SETTIMO 53"00

1 PIRAMIDE JEYLIN 2018 USMIANI 37"43

2 MORELLI ETTORE 2018 USMIANI 31"94

3 CIANCI TOMMASO 2018 SETTIMO 30"94

4 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 23"79

5 DUCATTO LEONARDO 2018 SETTIMO 30"00

6 LO PRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 31"22

7 VISAGGI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 36"52

8 MACOR MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 37"5

1 FRACCHIONI FILIP 2017 USMIANI 30"06

2 OSTENGO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 29"75

3 LEONE ALESSANDRO 2017 USMIANI 29"13

4 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 26"50

5 SERAFINO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 27"29

6 CRISMARU NICHITA 2017 USMIANI 29"73

7 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 30"00

8 MEO ALESSANDRO 2017 ISEF 30"29

1 CONGIU MATIAS 2016 USMIANI 26"60

2 ZANGARI JACOPO 2016 SETTIMO 25"74

3 IMBERTI VALERIO 2016 USMIANI 23"18

4 SCARINO LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 21"02

5 FILIPPA SIMONE 2016 USMIANI 22"54

6 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 24"40

7 HERNADEZ OLIVER 2016 USMIANI 25"99

8 URLICH SEBASTIAN 2016 SETTIMO 26"77

DORSO MASCHI 25m

DORSO FEMMINE 50m



1 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 27"60

2 ROSSINI ANDREA 2015 USMIANI 26"50

3 MARTINATI ALBERTO 2015 USMIANI 25"76

4 RIAL THIAGO 2015 USMIANI 24"90

5 MARINO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 25"00

6 ATTINO LEONARDO 2015 ISEF 25"96

7 LUPO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 27"16

8 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 28"52

1 ETZI ALESSANDRO 2014 SETTIMO 27"54

2 CAIRE ALESANDRO 2014 USMIANI 26"76

3 LONDO DARIEL 2014 USMIANI 25"59

4 SERBAN ALEXANDRU 2014 SETTIMO 20"81

5 GANDOLFI MATTIA 2014 USMIANI 22"90

6 CANINO MARCO 2014 ISEF 25"85

7 IODICE GABRIELE 2014 USMIANI 26"83

8 TIFAN DAVIDE 2014 USMIANI 29"30

2 LERARIO FILIPPO 2013 USMIANI 71"87

3 TRUCCO MATTEO 2013 ISEF 62"27

4 CELEGHIN ALBERTO 2013 ISEF 43"10

5 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 51"45

6 GISONNO THOMAS 2013 SETTIMO 65"25

7 CICCONTE ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 71"98

2 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 52"40

3 CIRILLO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 67"00

4 SAELI ETTORE 2012 ISEF 52"93

5 BOLDRIN ANASS 2012 USMIANI 56"13

6 ZHU LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 79"45

1 BARONE SOFIA 2019 USMIANI 27"24

1 BELLATO GIULIA 2018 USMIANI 38"59

2 SQUADRITO GRETA 2018 USMIANI 37"81

3 MARCHETTI CECILIA 2018 USMIANI 26"47

4 DI STASI CARLOTTA 2018 USMIANI 22"57

5 PODESTA' ALICE 2018 SETTIMO 25"75

6 NUCCI BEATRICE 2018 USMIANI 37"80

7 RUSTINI ELENA 2018 USMIANI 38"52

8 PANZERA ATHENA 2018 SETTIMO 43"31

1 GANDOLFI NOELIA 2017 USMIANI 26"95

2 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 26"06

3 CILIBERTI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 21"19

4 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 19"33

5 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 20"00

6 STURZA SOFIA 2017 USMIANI 21"30

7 ROLLE CAGNASSO DILETTA 2017 USMIANI 26"67

8 FARCITO OLGA 2017 ISEF 27"70

DORSO MASCHI 50m

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 25m



1 ICHIM STEFANIA 2016 SETTIMO 29"32

2 PERES FLAVIA 2016 USMIANI 27"60

3 MINUT VALENTINA 2016 USMIANI 24"79

4 CARTA LUDOVICA 2016 USMIANI 23"25

5 MINUT ANTONIA 2016 USMIANI 24"46

6 D'ALEO CAMILLA 2016 SETTIMO 26"63

7 TRONO ARIANNA 2016 USMIANI 28"70

8 D'AVENI VIOLA 2016 USMIANI 29"55

1 RIELA LUDOVICA 2015 SETTIMO 23"72

2 CASALE ADELE 2015 ISEF 23"49

3 LANNUNZIATA CAMILLA 2015 USMIANI 21"66

4 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 20"04

5 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 21"34

6 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 21"90

7 MUSSA DIANA 2015 USMIANI 23"69

8 TINTI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 23"79

1 FORNI IRENE 2014 ISEF 22"06

2 MAGLIANINI ELISA 2014 USMIANI 21"13

3 ROFFREDO BEATRICE 2014 USMIANI 19"47

4 STOMEO VITTORIA 2014 USMIANI 17"45

5 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 18"32

6 PALMARI ALICE 2014 ISEF 20"74

7 SETTANI GIULIA 2014 SETTIMO 21"60

8 LIA DENISE 2014 SETTIMO 22"80

1 COSENZA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 80"00

2 CENTI GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 50"02

3 MULAS ELENA 2013 ISEF 45"71

4 NEGRO VITTORIA 2013 USMIANI 43"31

5 BOGGIO CHIARA 2013 USMIANI 43"51

6 VUERICH SILVIA 2013 USMIANI 48"17

7 FERRO LUCIA 2013 ISEF 52"00

1 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 48"00

2 DASTOLI MARTINA 2012 USMIANI 43"59

3 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 37"93

4 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 33"30

5 BUONO BEATRICE 2012 USMIANI 36"95

6 DASTOLI GINEVRA 2012 USMIANI 39"64

7 FERRULLI LUDOVICA 2012 SETTIMO 47"32

8 LOZANO REBECCA 2012 ISEF 48"80

3 SCHIRRIPA SOFIA 2011 USMIANI 57"80

4 REVIGLIO GAIA 2011 USMIANI 43"20

5 SUCATO MARGHERITA 2011 ISEF 54"30

1 RUBIS ELISA 2010 USMIANI 54"28

STILE LIBERO FEMMINE 50m



2 MACOR MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 37"42

3 LOPRESTO FABRIZIO 2018 USMIANI 29"90

4 MORELLI ETTORE 2018 USMIANI 28"06

5 DUCATTO LEONARDO 2018 SETTIMO 29"00

6 VISAGGI MATTEO 2018 USMIANI 36"40

7 PASSET DANIELE 2018 USMIANI 37"85

4 MASCELLANI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 19"92

5 MONTONE FEDERICO 2017 USMIANI 20"51

3 VANELLA LORENZO 2017 SETTIMO 24"25

6 CRISMARU NIKITA 2017 USMIANI 25"50

2 OSTENGO LORENZO 2017 USMIANI 26"70

7 PENNINI STEFANO 2017 USMIANI 27"16

1 SERAFINO NICOLO' 2017 USMIANI 29"56

8 LEONE ALESSANDRO 2017 USMIANI 30"32

4 BORA MATTIA 2016 USMIANI 20"15

5 FILIPPA SIMONE 2016 USMIANI 21"04

3 VALENTE LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 21"06

6 RAMIREZ ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 23"16

2 PODESTA' FEDERICO 2016 SETTIMO 23"52

7 URLICH SEBASTIAN 2016 SETTIMO 23"95

1 MARINO GIULIO 2016 USMIANI 24"32

8 ZANGARI JACOPO 2016 SETTIMO 25"16

1 LUPO FEDERICO 2015 USMIANI 25"77

2 TALARICO GABRIELE 2015 USMIANI 25"17

3 FAZIO FRANCESCO 2015 USMIANI 24"16

4 FABRIS ALESSANDRO 2015 ISEF 20"27

5 GARAFFO MATTEO 2015 ISEF 23"69

6 REGIS PIETRO 2015 USMIANI 24"77

7 MARTINATI ALBERTO 2015 USMIANI 25"20

8 MARINO ALESSANDRO 2015 USMIANI 26"81

1 LONDO DARIEL 2014 USMIANI 24"83

2 IODICE GABRIELE 2014 ISEF 24"28

3 FEMIA MARCO 2014 USMIANI 22"38

4 GANDOLFI MATTIA 2014 USMIANI 19"50

5 BIBIANO MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 22"00

6 OLIVERA NICOLO' 2014 USMIANI 23"06

7 LONDO FILIPPO 2014 USMIANI 24"83

8 SPINGOLA FRANCESCO 2014 USMIANI 25"89

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 25m



2 CICCONTE ALESSANDRO 2013 USMIANI 59"68

3 MONTONE DIEGO 2013 USMIANI 41"98

4 CELEGHIN ALBERTO 2013 ISEF 39"61

5 RANA NADISH 2013 ISEF 41"20

6 TRUCCO MATTEO 2013 ISEF 57"40

7 LERARIO FILIPPO 2013 USMIANI 59"98

1 CIRILLO LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 57"60

2 PICCIRILLO CHRISTIAN 2012 USMIANI 46"18

3 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 39"50

4 VERSI NICOLAS 2012 USMIANI 33"29

5 NAPOLI FRANCESCO 2012 ISEF 38"90

6 GIANETTO MATTEO 2012 USMIANI 45"44

7 BOUDRIR ANASS 2012 USMIANI 49"50

8 ZHU LORENZO 2012 USMIANI 73"89

2 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 41"80

3 KURTI BLAEDI 2011 USMIANI 99"16

4 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 35"06

5 CIANCIANISO EDOARDO 2011 USMIANI 56"00

1 NUCCI BEATRICE 2018 USMIANI 38"09

2 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 32"75

3 CATTICH ARIANNA 2018 USMIANI 29"71

4 CAIRE ELISA 2018 USMIANI 29"16

5 PRETI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 27"08

6 PIACENTINI BIANCA 2017 USMIANI 27"91

7 CILIBERTI ALICE 2017 USMIANI 30"60

8 SCIASCIA STELLA 2017 USMIANI 39"41

2 MANTIONE JAQUELINE 2016 ISEF 36"73

3 PUGNO MARGHERITA 2016 USMIANI 36"25

4 BENSAID SARA 2016 ISEF 31"77

5 LAZZAROTTO VIOLA 2016 ISEF 32"30

1 BENNA CATERINA 2015 USMIANI 30"75

2 AZZARONE BEATRCIE 2015 USMIANI 29"55

3 GRIECO GIORGIA 2015 USMIANI 27"41

4 MARCHETTI LUDOVICA 2015 USMIANI 26"48

5 DE GIAMPAULIS MARTA 2015 USMIANI 26"78

6 LANNUNZIATA CAMILLA 2015 USMIANI 28"56

7 RIELA LUDOVICA 2015 SETTIMO 30"07

8 PERRI MIRIAM 2015 USMIANI 32"70

1 GUGLIELMINO ALICE 2014 ISEF 28"36

2 PALONTA ANNA 2014 ISEF 27"44

3 QUARATINO CHIARA 2014 USMIANI 26"23

4 RUPET ANASTASIA 2014 USMIANI 23"93

5 DEL VENTO CECILIA 2014 USMIANI 26"02

6 VALLI CARLOTTA 2014 ISEF 26"34

7 FORNI IRENE 2014 ISEF 27"82

8 ROFFREDO BEATRICE 2014 USMIANI 28"56

RANA FEMMINE 25m

STILE LIBERO MASCHI 50m



2 CECCHIN MARGOT 2013 SETTIMO 58"35

3 BOGGIO CHIARA 2013 USMIANI 54"49

4 NEGRO VITTORIA 2013 USMIANI 51"42

5 VUERICH SILVIA 2013 USMIANI 51"50

6 CENTI GIORGIA 2013 SETTIMO 54"92

7 COSENZA REBECCA 2013 USMIANI 82"32

1 ROMANO' SERENA 2012 SETTIMO 58"82

2 EVANGELISTA CHIARA 2012 USMIANI 54"98

3 MAGARELLI BIANCA 2012 SETTIMO 51"13

4 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 USMIANI 49"36

5 ORLANDO BIANCA 2012 USMIANI 51"00

6 DASTOLI MARTINA 2012 USMIANI 52"56

7 DASTOLI GINEVRA 2012 USMIANI 55"64

8 LOZANO REBECCA 2012 ISEF 65"99

4 NANNAVECCHIA ALICE 2011 USMIANI 52"26

5 SUCATO MARGHERITA 2011 ISEF 60"8

2 ZAMORANI GUGLIELMO 2018 USMIANI 34"03

3 PERRI FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 44"18

4 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 27"01

5 MASCELLINI MARCO 2017 USMIANI 29"59

6 PARIA FRANCESCO 2017 USMIANI 47"20

1 HERNANDEZ OLIVER 2016 USMIANI 29"64

2 SCARINO LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 29"17

3 RAMIREZ ALESSIO 2016 USMIANI 28"43

4 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 25"54

5 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 26"19

6 VALENTE LEONARDO 2016 USMIANI 28"73

7 PODESTA' FEDERICO 2016 SETTIMO 29"52

8 PAROLA EDOARDO 2016 ISEF 29"79

2 GARAFFO MATTEO 2015 ISEF 31"89

3 DI PAOLO OSCAR 2015 USMIANI 28"09

4 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 23"84

5 FABRIS ALESSANDRO 2015 ISEF 26"59

6 FAZIO FRANCESCO 2015 USMIANI 28"34

7 OBERTO RICCARDO 2015 ISEF 58"10

2 FRASION VICTOR 2014 SETTIMO 32"58

3 SERBAN ALEXANDRU 2014 SETTIMO 27"91

4 BIBIANO MATTEO 2014 USMIANI 25"25

5 FEMIA MARCO 2014 USMIANI 25"91

6 SPINGOLA FRANCESCO 2014 USMIANI 29"02

7 CANINO MARCO 2014 ISEF 35"36

RANA FEMMINE 50m

RANA MASCHI 25m



1 RANA NADISH 2013 ISEF 54"44

2 SAELI ETTORE 2012 ISEF 59"23

3 NAPOLI FRANCESCO 2012 ISEF 48"30

4 VERSI NICOLAS 2012 USMIANI 43"81

5 INNEO MARCO 2012 USMIANI 46"77

6 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 55"00

7 PICCIRILLO CRISTIAN 2012 USMIANI 63"59

3 SPANO' LEONARDO 2011 USMIANI 56"55

4 SANTISI VINICIO 2011 SETTIMO 50"03

5 PUGLIESE ANDREA 2010 USMIANI 51"62

FARFALLA FEMMINE 25m

1 CAPRINO ALESSIA 2018 USMIANI 72"50

2 PODESTA' ALICE 2018 SETTIMO 32"96

3 STURZA SOFIA 2017 USMIANI 23"88

4 PALMIERI AURORA 2017 SETTIMO 25"98

2 SAPORITO FEDERICO 2012 SETTIMO 50"05

3 REVIGLIO GAIA 2011 USMIANI 50"81

4 CAIRE SERENA 2012 USMIANI 43"01

5 LONGO LETIZIA 2012 USMIANI 44"43

1 VERRASTRO TOMMASO 2016 SETTIMO 32"56

2 CAIRE ALESSANDRO 2014 USMIANI 26"21

3 ZAMORANI GIACOMO 2017 USMIANI 26"13

4 GALLARATO ENRICO 2015 USMIANI 23"16

5 CAVALERI GABRIEL 2016 USMIANI 25"21

6 SISTO LORENZO 2016 SETTIMO 29"91

FARFALLA MASCHI 25m

RANA MASCHI 50m

FARFALLA FEMMINE - MASCHI 50m  


